

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6144/2010

JASWANT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF N.C.T.OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present.

As last chance, petitioner has to comply with the
court's order dated 15.3.2010 before 5.8.2010.

If it is not complied with before 5.8.2010, the
matter to be listed before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules
without waiting for any further orders by this court.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar